Pytchley 2012 Sunday 14th October

CLASS 1: Pairs
Position Team Name

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Robert Johnson / Marcus Longrigg

Lucy Docker / Annabel Neasham
Liz Harris / Sophie Gilkes

Lydia Cope / Rowan Cope

India Walker / Annabel Briggs
Debbie Honour / Natalie Holmes

CLASS 2: Novice Team Chase
Position Team Name

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Farriers Fortune Leg Over Ladies
Flitz Glitz

Wetherley Wanderers

Tally Ho Fillies and Ginge

Half Wits

G.L.S.

CLASS 3: National Team Chase Qualifier

No.
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Team Name

Boring Gorings

FSL Barnsely Babes N A

Art Hotel Chasers

The Cunning Stunts

Simple Systems Happy Hackers
The Equiform Farmers Bloodhounds
Relentless

The Cupid Stunts

Lycetts; A Class Act

Team Ride-Away

Point Two Top Spec Hair-raisers
Dr Cooks Quit the Bit

CLASS 4: Intermediate Team Chase

No.

Team Name

Time
5.06.76
5.21.38
5.06.90
5.05.13
Withdrew
5.01.63
4.49.95
5.36.92
5.12.40
5.17.77
5.09.68
5.52.01

Time
5.58
6.03
6.05
5.54
6.10
6.23

Time
5.58
5.59
6.00
5.49
6.03
6.04

Position

4th (Q)

5th
3rd

2nd
1st

6th (Q)

Time



st 'Wishfull Thinkers Too 4.10
‘an |Art Hotel Racers |4.23
3rd 'Wishfull Thinkers 4.28
‘4th |B0ring Gorings |4.30
5th Stunts That Can't Be Made 4.46
6th Bollox to Bits 4.48




